Idaho Department of Administration
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)
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MEMORANDUM

TO:

Brian Johnson, University of Idaho

FROM: Pat Donaldsq&

SUBJECT: FY21 Supplemental Funded Projects and FY22 Funded Projec

DATE: April 19, 2021

ts

Please find below the list of FY21 Supplemental funded projects and FY22 projects for your

agency.

21259
21260
21261
21262
21263
21264
21265
21266
21267
21268
21269
21270
21271
21272
21273
22250
22251

HVAC Network Controls Revisions and Improvements
HVAC, Phase 1, Ag Science

Life Safety Upgrade, Buchanan Engineering

Repair Storm Sewer & Repaving

Idaho Avenue Extension

Hazardous Materials Storage Building Boiler Room Add
Emergency Shutoffs, Renfrew Hall

Install Fire Suppression System, Library

Replace Carpet, Teaching/Learning Center

Campus Drive Repairs, Ph. 2

Replace Lower Level Floor, Niccolls Bldg.

Replace Roof, Student Health Center

Replace Roof, Shoup Hall

Parma Agricultural Research Campus

Seedling Production Greenhouses

Exterior Masonry Repairs, Ph 2, Admin Bldg

HVAC Upgrade, Ph 4, Hanssen Engineering

1,355,500
2,300,000
130,000
71,000
300,000
275,000
313,500
250,000
424,000
737,900
270,400
293,600
138,900
3,000,000
700,000
875,500
772,400
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