

Idaho Department of Administration Division of Public Works

"Provide responsive, cost effective, and timely support services to Idaho's policy makers, public agencies, and state employees as they serve Idaho citizens."

BRAD LITTLE
Governor

KEITH REYNOLDS
Director

PAT DONALDSON Administrator

MEMORANDUM

TO:

Brian Johnson, University of Idaho

FROM:

Pat Donaldson

SUBJECT:

FY21 Supplemental Funded Projects and FY22 Funded Projects

DATE:

April 19, 2021

Please find below the list of FY21 Supplemental funded projects and FY22 projects for your agency.

21259	HVAC Network Controls Revisions and Improvements	1,355,500
21260	HVAC, Phase 1, Ag Science	2,300,000
21261	Life Safety Upgrade, Buchanan Engineering	130,000
21262	Repair Storm Sewer & Repaving	71,000
21263	Idaho Avenue Extension	300,000
21264	Hazardous Materials Storage Building Boiler Room Add	275,000
21265	Emergency Shutoffs, Renfrew Hall	313,500
21266	Install Fire Suppression System, Library	250,000
21267	Replace Carpet, Teaching/Learning Center	424,000
21268	Campus Drive Repairs, Ph. 2	737,900
21269	Replace Lower Level Floor, Niccolls Bldg.	270,400
21270	Replace Roof, Student Health Center	293,600
21271	Replace Roof, Shoup Hall	138,900
21272	Parma Agricultural Research Campus	3,000,000
21273	Seedling Production Greenhouses	700,000
22250	Exterior Masonry Repairs, Ph 2, Admin Bldg	875,500
22251	HVAC Upgrade, Ph 4, Hanssen Engineering	772,400